Economical level switch
The B/W 6012/6013 conductivity switches offer
an economical solution to measurement of most
conductive liquids.
Multiple switch points
The B/W conductivity switch offers single point or
up to 13 switch points mounted in one electrode
holder.

Note: The required wire suspension electrodes
  must be ordered separately (see 6013)
Model Numbering
Phone: +1 215-674-1234  •  Fax: +1 215-674-2731
E-mail: drexelbrook.info@ametek.com
205 Keith Valley Road | Horsham PA 19044 U.S.A.
6012 / 6013 Series6012 / 6013 Series
6012 X X XX
Electrode Openings
Specify Number of
Openings Required
Type of Electrode To Be Used
Type C Solid Rod for type KF Holders see 6013RC
Max. No. of
Electrodes
Mounting Size and
cover type
Shipping
Weight
*1 or 2 1 inch flange with PVC
cover 1.0 LB
4 2 inch flange with PVC
cover 2.0 LB
4 2 inch flange with PVC
Junction Box 2.5LB
7 3 inch flange with PVC
Junction Box 3.0LB
7 4 inch flange with PVC
Junction Box 4.0 LB
KF1
KF2
KF2JB
KF3
KF4
PVC Holders (180 degrees F at 0 psi)
Type D Solid Rod for Type FR Holders see 6013RD
Wire Suspension Electrodes for Type KF or FR
Holders see 6013WS
Note - The required electrodes must be
ordered separately (see 6013)
6012 XXXX
Description
Butyrate Holder with Two holders for Type 6B
Electrodes 1"-14 Straight Threads
Nylon Holder with Two Holders for Type 6B
Electrodes 1"-14 Straight Threads
CE2B
CE2N
Molded Electrode Holders
(Butyrate 200 psi @ 100 F / 0 psi @ 160F)
(Nylon 200 psi @ 200 F / 0 psi @350F)
5 6" X 5" PVC plate with
PVC Junction Box 1.5 LBFR56
*One bare rod or wire suspension
electrode, or two insulated rods.
6012 XXXX
Description
Butyrate Holder with Three holders for Type
6B Electrodes 1"-14 Straight Threads
Nylon Holder with Three Holders for Type 6B
Electrodes 1"-14 Straight Threads
CE3B
CE3N
Note - Max recommended bare rod length
for type CE holders is 12 inches.  Not for
use with wire suspension electrodes.
PVC Electrode Holders (180º F @ 0 psi)
Molded Electrode Holders (Butyrate 100º F @ 200 psi / 160º F @ 0 psi)
 (Nylon 200º F @ 200 psi / 350º F @ 0 psi )
Model Numbering
* One bare rod or wire suspension electrode, or two insulated rods.
6012 X X XX
Electrode Openings
Specify Number of
Openings Required
Type of Electrode To Be Used
Type C Solid Rod for type KF Holders see 6013RC
Max. No. of
Electrodes
Mounting Size and
cover type
Shipping
Weight
*1 or 2 1 inch flange with PVC
cover 1.0 LB
4 2 inch flange with PVC
cover 2.0 LB
4 2 inch flange with PVC
Junction Box 2.5LB
7 3 inch flange with PVC
Junction Box 3.0LB
7 4 inch flange with PVC
Junction Box 4.0 LB
KF1
KF2
KF2JB
KF3
KF4
PVC Holders (180 degrees F at 0 psi)
Type D Solid Rod for Type FR Holders see 6013RD
Wire Suspension Electrodes for Type KF or FR
Holders see 6013WS
Note - The required electrodes must be
ordered separately (see 6013)
6012 XXXX
Description
Butyrate Holder with Two holders for Type 6B
Electrodes 1"-14 Straight Threads
Nylon Holder with Two Holders for Type 6B
Electrodes 1"-14 Straight Threads
CE2B
CE2N
Molded Electrode Holders
(Butyrate 200 psi @ 100 F / 0 psi @ 160F)
(Nylon 200 psi @ 200 F / 0 psi @350F)
5 6" X 5" PVC plate with
PVC Junction Box 1.5 LBFR56
*One bare rod or wire suspension
electrode, or two insulated rods.
6012 XXXX
Description
Butyrate Holder with Three holders for Type
6B Electrodes 1"-14 Straight Threads
Nylon Holder with Three Holders for Type 6B
Electrodes 1"-14 Straight Threads
CE3B
CE3N
Note - Max recommended bare rod length
for type CE holders is 12 inches.  Not for
use with wire suspension electrodes.
Phone: +1 215-674-1234  •  Fax: +1 215-674-2731
E-mail: drexelbrook.info@ametek.com
205 Keith Valley Road | Horsham PA 19044 U.S.A.
6012 / 6013 Series6012 / 6013 Series
Model Numbering
Wire Suspension Electrodes
6013 XX
Electrode Type Electrode
Material
BrassE-1P With Shield for non-corrosive liquids Diameter = 1 7/16"
303
StainlessE-1P With Shield for non-corrosive liquids Diameter = 1 7/16"
BrassE-1P Less Shield for non-corrosive liquids Diameter = 1/8"
303
StainlessE-1P Less Shield for non-corrosive liquids Diameter = 1/8"
BrassE-1S With Shield for non-corrosive liquids Diameter = 9/16"
W1
W2
W3
W4
W5
Wire Suspension Electrodes
6013 XX
Insulation Material
Bare Rod
PVC Sheath
Max. Temp. 190F
X
P
Solid Rod Electrodes
303
StainlessE-1S with Shield for non-corrosive liquids Diameter = 9/16"W6
316
Stainless
13-064700 with SW Wire for corrosive liquids Diameter = 9/16"
(Includes Suspension Wire Factory Attached - Specify Length)W7
6013 XX
Type SW wire
Length in Feet
XX
Note - Wire Suspension Electrodes W1
through W6 are field assembled and the
required amount of Wire must be ordered
separately (see 6013-SW-XX) Type SW wire
Length in Feet
XX6013 SW
Suspension Wire
Note - When Wire Suspension Electrodes are to be used with Type E holders, wire connectors
must also be ordered for each electrode (see 6013-C-XX)
Brass BR
XX6013 C
WS Connectors
303 SS SS
BrassBR
Rod Material
316 StainlessSS
TFE Sheath
Max. Temp. 550FT
X
Rod Type
Has 1/4 - 20 thread for use
on Type E holders
Has 6-32 tap for use on
Type CE2 & CE3 holders
A
6B
Rod machined for attaching
to Type KF holdersC
Rod machined for attaching
to Type FR holdersD
X X
Rod Length
Rod Length in Feet